
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.78

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle10 31.78



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

51.97

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich10 51.97

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 49.54



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

22.73

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 22.73

16022 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil9 25.68

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold8 26.75

16051 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams6 30.08

16052 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten4 35.72

16054 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle4 35.95

16006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara3 38.01

16015 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16024 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 37.87

16056 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 42.02

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 42.94

16044 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 50.4



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.57

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop10 28.57

20006 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara9 30.17

20027 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington9 30.36

20017 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson9 31.47

20090 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais6 39.64

20016 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit6 39.86

20004 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist4 44.63

20068 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek4 45.49

20044 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20083 Chase All American Mark Cook   NQ NT

20084 Eva Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ NT

20055 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT

20054 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20009 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 27.78

20052 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 28.43

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 31.98

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 34.16

20050 Lulu Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic NQ 36.01

20045 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 40.46

20005 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 41.3

20021 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 41.42

20067 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 43.6

20046 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ 44.47

20022 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 45.26

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 47.33



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.57

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 49.88



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.92

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira10 32.92

24016 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar9 33.01

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt8 38.98

24017 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 6 45.4

24002 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

24027 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 32.15

24023 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.55

24033 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 39.6

24021 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 43.4



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.8

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil10 31.8

12030 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor5 46.67



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.01

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson10 35.01

16030 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye8 41.75

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 38.76

16033 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 47.01

16057 Van Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 49.99



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.49

YGRC 7/12/2015

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr10 36.49

20035 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker9 39.12

20048 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ NT

20029 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 41 

20042 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 47.18



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 7/12/2015

141

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16056 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci90 52.95 2.663

16044 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

YGRC 7/12/2015

144

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit95 42.02 3.427

20055 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall95 54 2.667

20059 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20057 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ NT

20052 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph NQ 33.49 4.3

20083 Chase All American Mark Cook   NQ 56.41 2.553



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/12/2015

144

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 61.32 2.348



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 7/12/2015

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

YGRC 7/12/2015

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 59.04 2.625

12022 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2015

160

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis95 49.29 3.246

20046 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd95 58 2.759

20079 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT

20080 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ NT

20081 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ NT

20045 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 45.34 3.529

20053 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 63.01 2.539

20054 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 65.32 2.449

20084 Eva Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 74.13 2.158



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

YGRC 7/12/2015

160

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Zeke All American Alice Smith100 43.73 3.659

24028 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan100 52.82 3.029

24029 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 75.64 2.115



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Lindy Havanese Pamela Sowa NQ 73.98 2.257

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 81.11 2.059



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2015

170

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle100 55.73 3.050

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20065 Quincy Border Collie Alisa Vargas NQ 37.5 4.613

20062 Figaro Pyrenean Shepherd Andrea Petitto NQ 49.35 3.506

20063 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson NQ 60.8 2.845

20002 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 66.06 2.619

20003 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ 71.52 2.419



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 45.52 3.801

24003 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 72.69 2.38

24002 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 79.75 2.169



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 38.51 4.337

8006 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 45.69 3.655

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 68.35 2.443

8010 Daniel Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ NT

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8002 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ NT

8019 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 46.43 3.597

8020 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 49.64 3.364

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 53.15 3.142

8004 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 77.23 2.162



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 48.57 3.438

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 63.64 2.624

12020 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 56.06 2.979

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 78.12 2.138



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2015

170

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 33.03 5.147

16010 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 34.48 4.930

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 36.73 4.628

16022 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 41.83 4.064

16051 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams100 42.98 3.955

16054 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 44.81 3.794

16024 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 51.76 3.284

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 53.43 3.182

16006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 53.56 3.174

16015 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16053 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ NT

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 41.41 4.105

16052 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 43.73 3.887

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 48.53 3.503

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 51.56 3.297

16011 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 52.99 3.208



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.66 4.475

20009 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 39.98 4.327

20074 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 40.29 4.294

20017 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 41.23 4.196

20069 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 41.91 4.128

20006 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 43.3 3.995

20025 Razz Australian Shepherd Joanne Mason100 43.36 3.99

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 43.93 3.938

20068 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 49.96 3.463

20005 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop100 52.08 3.322

20067 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 55.21 3.133

20073 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 55.57 3.113

20022 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 56.17 3.08

20028 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 36.34 4.761

20026 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 38.99 4.437

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 39.51 4.379

20015 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 40.51 4.271

20016 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 44.38 3.898

20071 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 47.66 3.63

20090 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 49.67 3.483

20066 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 51.66 3.349

20008 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 53.6 3.228

20070 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 54.01 3.203

20027 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 54.69 3.163

20072 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ 54.79 3.158



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 55.85 3.098

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 58.45 2.96

20004 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 60.78 2.846

20023 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 71.31 2.426



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24027 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 41.86 4.133

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 42.19 4.100

24025 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 43.68 3.961

24009 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 44.5 3.888

24014 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 54.32 3.185

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 56.47 3.064

24017 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 58.15 2.975

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 39.53 4.376

24016 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar NQ 44.87 3.856

24004 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 51.8 3.34

24026 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 53.51 3.233



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YGRC 7/12/2015

138

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell100 74.85 1.844



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

YGRC 7/12/2015

144

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin90 61.01 2.360

16057 Van Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 47.01 3.063

16049 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin NQ 74 1.946



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

YGRC 7/12/2015

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 74.49 2.081



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

YGRC 7/12/2015

155

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Bailey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Chamberlain NQ 73.13 2.12



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2015

157

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/12/2015

160

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 53.66 2.982



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

YGRC 7/12/2015

160

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware95 52.82 3.029

20048 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown95 57.68 2.774

20082 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 53.27 3.004



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Whimsy Scottish Terrier Jill Tyler100 60.96 2.74



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20030 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 55.21 3.133

20029 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 63.52 2.724



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 49.75 3.357

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 50.05 3.337

4009 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 58.19 2.87

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 63.11 2.646

4002 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 64.09 2.606



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

YGRC 7/12/2015

167

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Dominic Miniature Poodle Michelle Wnek NQ 53.72 3.109

8023 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 58.83 2.839



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/12/2015

170

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 45 3.778

12011 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 62.02 2.741

12030 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 43.86 3.944

16030 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 55.83 3.099

16034 Beulah Collie Joany White100 65.54 2.64

16029 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 65.78 2.63

16035 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 45.8 3.777

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 50.53 3.424

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 51.32 3.371

16033 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 56.72 3.050

16027 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 74.3 2.328



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

YGRC 7/12/2015

173

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Scott StockCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20076 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 44.72 3.869

20043 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 51.54 3.357

20035 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 51.67 3.348

20078 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 57.51 3.008

20039 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

100 62.32 2.776

20042 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 62.42 2.772

20038 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 67.25 2.572

20033 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

20034 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 52.09 3.321

20041 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 53.59 3.228

20077 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes NQ 55.18 3.135

20075 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 67.54 2.561



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

YGRC 7/12/2015

99

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Lulu Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic NQ 23.65 4.186



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

YGRC 7/12/2015

97

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16041 Mae English Springer Spaniel Kathryn Gropp100 28.84 3.363



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

YGRC 7/12/2015

99

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 21.4 4.626

20083 Chase All American Mark Cook  100 28.17 3.514

20052 Bene Border Collie Nancy Ralph95 23.8 4.16

20085 Myles Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ NT

20059 Aero Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20054 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20084 Eva Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 46.94 2.109

20057 Justin Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 46.98 2.107



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

YGRC 7/12/2015

99

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin95 24.18 4.094

24021 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 27.05 3.66



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 7/12/2015

118

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Holly Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie Guntly95 36.05 3.273

8017 Lindy Havanese Pamela Sowa NQ 57.82 2.041



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 7/12/2015

118

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 43.83 2.692



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/12/2015

122

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16056 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 45.93 2.656

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 47.28 2.580

16044 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 58.37 2.090



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

YGRC 7/12/2015

126

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis95 30.51 4.13

20002 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas92 40.75 3.092

20081 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ NT

20080 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 30.41 4.143

20056 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 46.3 2.721

20045 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 48.19 2.615

20046 Quest Golden Retriever Karin Boyd NQ 48.91 2.576

20079 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 57.33 2.198



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/12/2015

126

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24028 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan NQ 43.29 2.911

24029 Diesel Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 47.16 2.672



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ 47.47 2.718



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Quincy Border Collie Alisa Vargas100 21.29 6.435

20003 Rio Golden Retriever Jim Downar NQ NT

20053 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 29.7 4.613

20062 Figaro Pyrenean Shepherd Andrea Petitto NQ 32.31 4.240

20068 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek NQ 45.82 2.99



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 24.05 5.364

8006 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 29.43 4.383

8019 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 32.02 4.029

8020 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 33.28 3.876

8011 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 33.85 3.811

8005 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 42.87 3.009

8016 Spree Longhaired Dachshund Karin Boyd NQ NT

8008 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ 30.45 4.236

8004 Bubbles Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 43.13 2.991

8001 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 46.33 2.784

8002 Double Toy Poodle Betsy Kilmartin NQ 52.14 2.474



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.21 3.771

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 40.84 3.159

12020 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 33.15 3.891

12003 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.1 3.064



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/12/2015

133

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16010 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 21.69 6.132

16005 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold100 24 5.542

16051 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams100 27.84 4.777

16012 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.4 4.683

16011 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 29.45 4.516

16013 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 31.08 4.279

16054 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle100 32.68 4.07

16006 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 35.22 3.776

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ NT

16017 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 21.53 6.177

16009 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 26.12 5.092

16022 Guy English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil NQ 30.07 4.423

16024 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 32.63 4.076

16001 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 37.41 3.555

16015 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 67.01 1.985



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 23.61 5.803

20015 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 23.85 5.744

20017 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 27.04 5.067

20069 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 28.15 4.867

20072 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 28.75 4.765

20025 Razz Australian Shepherd Joanne Mason100 29.29 4.677

20071 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 29.7 4.613

20027 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 29.79 4.599

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 29.8 4.597

20006 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 30.01 4.565

20066 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 34.24 4.001

20004 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 34.64 3.955

20073 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 35.32 3.879

20022 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 35.6 3.848

20090 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais100 35.6 3.848

20067 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 37.35 3.668

20074 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 25.11 5.456

20028 Journey Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 26.86 5.101

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 27.4 5

20009 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 27.69 4.948

20016 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 29.4 4.66

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 30.24 4.530

20005 Carson Golden Retriever Nancy J. Bishop NQ 31.69 4.323

20008 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 32.52 4.213

20023 Rookie Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 37.51 3.652



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 38.12 3.594

20021 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 39.19 3.496

20063 Myles Golden Retriever Holly Stevenson NQ 41.29 3.318

20007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 42.33 3.236



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.62 5.347

24027 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 27.38 5.004

24025 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 28.59 4.792

24016 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar100 32.66 4.195

24009 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 33.86 4.046

24003 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert100 36.67 3.736

24014 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 23.85 5.744

24023 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 31.83 4.304

24007 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 36.22 3.782

24004 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 41.11 3.333



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

YGRC 7/12/2015

95

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4012 Cabernet Havanese Elizabeth Omeara NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/12/2015

95

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Fergus Cairn Terrier Cathleen O'Donnell95 43.99 2.16



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

YGRC 7/12/2015

99

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Scarlett Golden Retriever Michael Lappin100 26.97 3.671

16049 Costello Golden Retriever Michael Lappin99 39.23 2.524

16057 Van Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ 25.27 3.918



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 7/12/2015

118

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Basil Pembroke Welsh Corgi Heidi Johnston NQ 38 3.105



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2015

118

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Bailey Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Chamberlain NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/12/2015

122

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/12/2015

126

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Sunshine Belgian Tervuren Sharon Ware95 38.51 3.272

20030 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 31.98 3.94

20082 Mayhem Doberman Pinscher Rebecca Guaraldo NQ 38.3 3.29



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Whimsy Scottish Terrier Jill Tyler NQ 44.14 2.923



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 42.15 3.250

16042 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 37.64 3.64

20048 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 37.23 3.68



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4010 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 34.27 3.764

4005 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 37.43 3.446

4002 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer100 40.51 3.184

4003 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 43.18 2.987

4009 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 50.32 2.564



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

YGRC 7/12/2015

129

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 36.49 3.535



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

YGRC 7/12/2015

133

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 31.02 4.288

12011 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 43.25 3.075

12030 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 28.01 4.891

16035 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.88 4.297

16030 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 37.65 3.639

16032 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 36.44 3.76

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 36.98 3.705

16050 Juice Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 40.83 3.355

16029 Danica Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.96 3.116

16027 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 47.45 2.887

16034 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 48.41 2.83



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

YGRC 7/12/2015

137

Yankee Golden Retriever

Judge - Blair KellyCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Mag Belgian Tervuren Nadia Innes100 28.42 4.821

20034 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 30.6 4.477

20035 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 31.06 4.411

20076 Nymble German Shepherd Dog Sandra Leiser100 31.73 4.318

20078 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 36.3 3.774

20075 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 38.61 3.548

20042 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 42.39 3.232

20038 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 43.15 3.175

20029 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ NT

20041 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 46.86 2.924

20039 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 47.15 2.906

20043 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 52.96 2.587


